
Mailekene 2019 18.05.19 - 19.05.19

Klubb

60 m - G rekr. 7-9

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

11 Augustin Fylkesnes Bremnes IL
12 Brage Aarskog Bremnes IL
23 Lucas Røksund Bremnes IL
28 Nickolai Sørvik Ånderå Bremnes IL
36 Sverre Stølen Turøy Bremnes IL
60 David Gjil Erfjord IL
61 Jonas Våge Erfjord IL
63 Ola Rodrigo Gjil Erfjord IL
64 Sakarias Vassbø Erfjord IL
75 Lukas Tendal Etne IL

100 Jonas Dalen Fitjar IL
103 Ole-Jakob Wiik Fitjar IL
104 Olve Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL
107 Tomas Sandvik Fitjar IL
143 Heine Færaas Eilertsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
148 Herman Urnes Hahn Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
155 Iver Alexander Hegglund Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
160 Jon Magnus Våge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
197 Oscar Holgersen Grevstad Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
201 Peter Dalby Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
221 William Håland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
225 Aune Midtbø Dybvik Hinna Friidrett
232 Kornelius Torsvik Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
323 Sigurd Houge-Thiis Idrettslaget Skjalg
348 Espen Myklebust IL Sand
404 Andreas Aarset Lilleskog Stegaberg IL
409 Filip Grødem Baksaas Stegaberg IL
423 Benjamin Hennis Blom Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla
433 Sondre Bøe Helland Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla
444 Imre Tjelta Tunheim Undheim IL
446 Jan Risa Taksdal Undheim IL
449 Viljar Hella Berge-Soldal Uskedal IL
458 Filip Hermstad Simonsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
461 Aksel Moe Stegaberg IL
486 Vetle Ystaas Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

Lengde - G rekr. 7-9

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

11 Augustin Fylkesnes Bremnes IL
23 Lucas Røksund Bremnes IL
28 Nickolai Sørvik Ånderå Bremnes IL
36 Sverre Stølen Turøy Bremnes IL
60 David Gjil Erfjord IL
61 Jonas Våge Erfjord IL
63 Ola Rodrigo Gjil Erfjord IL
64 Sakarias Vassbø Erfjord IL
75 Lukas Tendal Etne IL
97 Gard Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL

100 Jonas Dalen Fitjar IL
103 Ole-Jakob Wiik Fitjar IL
104 Olve Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL
107 Tomas Sandvik Fitjar IL
143 Heine Færaas Eilertsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
148 Herman Urnes Hahn Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
155 Iver Alexander Hegglund Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
160 Jon Magnus Våge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
197 Oscar Holgersen Grevstad Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
201 Peter Dalby Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

221 William Håland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
232 Kornelius Torsvik Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
323 Sigurd Houge-Thiis Idrettslaget Skjalg
348 Espen Myklebust IL Sand
404 Andreas Aarset Lilleskog Stegaberg IL
409 Filip Grødem Baksaas Stegaberg IL
423 Benjamin Hennis Blom Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla
433 Sondre Bøe Helland Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla
444 Imre Tjelta Tunheim Undheim IL
446 Jan Risa Taksdal Undheim IL
449 Viljar Hella Berge-Soldal Uskedal IL
458 Filip Hermstad Simonsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
461 Aksel Moe Stegaberg IL

Klubb

Liten Ball - G rekr. 7-9

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

11 Augustin Fylkesnes Bremnes IL
23 Lucas Røksund Bremnes IL
28 Nickolai Sørvik Ånderå Bremnes IL
36 Sverre Stølen Turøy Bremnes IL
60 David Gjil Erfjord IL
61 Jonas Våge Erfjord IL
63 Ola Rodrigo Gjil Erfjord IL
64 Sakarias Vassbø Erfjord IL
75 Lukas Tendal Etne IL

143 Heine Færaas Eilertsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
148 Herman Urnes Hahn Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
155 Iver Alexander Hegglund Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
160 Jon Magnus Våge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
197 Oscar Holgersen Grevstad Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
221 William Håland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
232 Kornelius Torsvik Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
323 Sigurd Houge-Thiis Idrettslaget Skjalg
348 Espen Myklebust IL Sand
404 Andreas Aarset Lilleskog Stegaberg IL
409 Filip Grødem Baksaas Stegaberg IL
423 Benjamin Hennis Blom Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla
433 Sondre Bøe Helland Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla
446 Jan Risa Taksdal Undheim IL
458 Filip Hermstad Simonsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
461 Aksel Moe Stegaberg IL
486 Vetle Ystaas Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

60 m - G-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

9 Alfred Mæland Bremnes IL
13 Even Vika Fylkesnes Bremnes IL
15 Halvard Johannes Nygård Bremnes IL
17 Heine Gjøsæther Løkling Bremnes IL
19 Håkon Lønning Bremnes IL
21 Kristian Lønning Bremnes IL
24 Magnus Donald Meanger Bremnes IL
52 Sacarias Sørland Bryne Friidrettsklubb
66 Bjørnar Tungesvik Matre Etne IL
79 Nikolai Tendal Etne IL

134 Elias Landøy Rasmussen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
223 Alexander Eikås Hinna Friidrett
231 Jørgen Øglænd Hinna Friidrett
282 Jonas Stensland Idrettslaget Skjalg
289 Liam Darnell Johansen Mathis Idrettslaget Skjalg
337 Tinius Jørgensen Hagland Idrettslaget Skjalg
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Mailekene 2019 18.05.19 - 19.05.19
350 Jostein Marvik Hølland IL Sand
354 Stian Myklebust IL Sand
358 Johan Gjervan Vea Kopervik IL
359 Leon Hårvik Kopervik IL
406 Brage Johan Sævik Rokstad Stegaberg IL
435 Christopher Sandvik Torvastad IL
483 Martin Ystaas Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

600 m - G-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

52 Sacarias Sørland Bryne Friidrettsklubb
60 David Gjil Erfjord IL
66 Bjørnar Tungesvik Matre Etne IL
79 Nikolai Tendal Etne IL

134 Elias Landøy Rasmussen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
200 Peter Bøe Veldt Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
204 Sander Sjøen Hjelmervik Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
223 Alexander Eikås Hinna Friidrett
232 Kornelius Torsvik Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
282 Jonas Stensland Idrettslaget Skjalg
289 Liam Darnell Johansen Mathis Idrettslaget Skjalg
337 Tinius Jørgensen Hagland Idrettslaget Skjalg
350 Jostein Marvik Hølland IL Sand
369 Thimon Kvame Ravndal Midtbygdens IL
398 Lucas Andreas Bøen-Hope Stavanger Friidrettsklubb
406 Brage Johan Sævik Rokstad Stegaberg IL
413 Marius Aarset Lilleskog Stegaberg IL
445 Ingvald Risa Undheim IL
446 Jan Risa Taksdal Undheim IL
464 Daniel Esaia Alstveit Finnøy IL Friidrett
479 Ivar Svere Haugsvær Sauda IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

52 Sacarias Sørland Bryne Friidrettsklubb
60 David Gjil Erfjord IL
66 Bjørnar Tungesvik Matre Etne IL
79 Nikolai Tendal Etne IL

134 Elias Landøy Rasmussen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
160 Jon Magnus Våge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
200 Peter Bøe Veldt Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
204 Sander Sjøen Hjelmervik Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
223 Alexander Eikås Hinna Friidrett
231 Jørgen Øglænd Hinna Friidrett
232 Kornelius Torsvik Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
282 Jonas Stensland Idrettslaget Skjalg
337 Tinius Jørgensen Hagland Idrettslaget Skjalg
350 Jostein Marvik Hølland IL Sand
413 Marius Aarset Lilleskog Stegaberg IL
435 Christopher Sandvik Torvastad IL
464 Daniel Esaia Alstveit Finnøy IL Friidrett
479 Ivar Svere Haugsvær Sauda IL
490 Mikkel Våge Mikkelsen Kopervik IL

Klubb

Liten Ball - G-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

9 Alfred Mæland Bremnes IL
13 Even Vika Fylkesnes Bremnes IL
15 Halvard Johannes Nygård Bremnes IL
17 Heine Gjøsæther Løkling Bremnes IL
19 Håkon Lønning Bremnes IL

21 Kristian Lønning Bremnes IL
24 Magnus Donald Meanger Bremnes IL
66 Bjørnar Tungesvik Matre Etne IL
79 Nikolai Tendal Etne IL

134 Elias Landøy Rasmussen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
223 Alexander Eikås Hinna Friidrett
231 Jørgen Øglænd Hinna Friidrett
282 Jonas Stensland Idrettslaget Skjalg
337 Tinius Jørgensen Hagland Idrettslaget Skjalg
350 Jostein Marvik Hølland IL Sand
354 Stian Myklebust IL Sand
358 Johan Gjervan Vea Kopervik IL
359 Leon Hårvik Kopervik IL
406 Brage Johan Sævik Rokstad Stegaberg IL
435 Christopher Sandvik Torvastad IL
445 Ingvald Risa Undheim IL
479 Ivar Svere Haugsvær Sauda IL
483 Martin Ystaas Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
490 Mikkel Våge Mikkelsen Kopervik IL

Klubb

60 m - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

41 Viljar Aarskog Bremnes IL
163 Jonatan Bårdsen Huseland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
170 Kristian Melkeråen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
178 Mads Holgersen Grevstad Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
233 Magnus Torsvik Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
270 Eskil Falnes Wedøe Idrettslaget Skjalg
325 Sondre Klungtveit Børseth Idrettslaget Skjalg
332 Theo Vigane Storhaug Idrettslaget Skjalg
334 Thomas Houge-Thiis Idrettslaget Skjalg
336 Thor Christer Skjæveland Wat Idrettslaget Skjalg
338 Tobias Malmstrøm-Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
351 Kasper Årdal IL Sand
394 Ole Kristian Helle Sola Friidrett
395 Sondre Knutsen Sola Friidrett
408 Elliot Hauge Wennersberg Stegaberg IL
422 Andreas Hatlem Kringeland Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla
443 Bjørnar Risa Taksdal Undheim IL
465 Vegard Netland Kvinesdal IL Friidrett

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

270 Eskil Falnes Wedøe Idrettslaget Skjalg
325 Sondre Klungtveit Børseth Idrettslaget Skjalg
332 Theo Vigane Storhaug Idrettslaget Skjalg
334 Thomas Houge-Thiis Idrettslaget Skjalg
336 Thor Christer Skjæveland Wat Idrettslaget Skjalg
338 Tobias Malmstrøm-Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
351 Kasper Årdal IL Sand
395 Sondre Knutsen Sola Friidrett

Klubb

600 m - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

156 Johan Ulsund Hansen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
233 Magnus Torsvik Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
325 Sondre Klungtveit Børseth Idrettslaget Skjalg
332 Theo Vigane Storhaug Idrettslaget Skjalg
334 Thomas Houge-Thiis Idrettslaget Skjalg
336 Thor Christer Skjæveland Wat Idrettslaget Skjalg
338 Tobias Malmstrøm-Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
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Mailekene 2019 18.05.19 - 19.05.19
394 Ole Kristian Helle Sola Friidrett
395 Sondre Knutsen Sola Friidrett
440 Alvar Tjelta Tunheim Undheim IL
443 Bjørnar Risa Taksdal Undheim IL
465 Vegard Netland Kvinesdal IL Friidrett

Klubb

Kule - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

41 Viljar Aarskog Bremnes IL
163 Jonatan Bårdsen Huseland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
233 Magnus Torsvik Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
270 Eskil Falnes Wedøe Idrettslaget Skjalg
325 Sondre Klungtveit Børseth Idrettslaget Skjalg
332 Theo Vigane Storhaug Idrettslaget Skjalg
334 Thomas Houge-Thiis Idrettslaget Skjalg
338 Tobias Malmstrøm-Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
394 Ole Kristian Helle Sola Friidrett
395 Sondre Knutsen Sola Friidrett
443 Bjørnar Risa Taksdal Undheim IL
479 Ivar Svere Haugsvær Sauda IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

41 Viljar Aarskog Bremnes IL
163 Jonatan Bårdsen Huseland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
170 Kristian Melkeråen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
178 Mads Holgersen Grevstad Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
233 Magnus Torsvik Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
270 Eskil Falnes Wedøe Idrettslaget Skjalg
325 Sondre Klungtveit Børseth Idrettslaget Skjalg
332 Theo Vigane Storhaug Idrettslaget Skjalg
334 Thomas Houge-Thiis Idrettslaget Skjalg
338 Tobias Malmstrøm-Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
351 Kasper Årdal IL Sand
394 Ole Kristian Helle Sola Friidrett
395 Sondre Knutsen Sola Friidrett
408 Elliot Hauge Wennersberg Stegaberg IL
422 Andreas Hatlem Kringeland Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla
440 Alvar Tjelta Tunheim Undheim IL
443 Bjørnar Risa Taksdal Undheim IL
465 Vegard Netland Kvinesdal IL Friidrett

Klubb

Liten Ball - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

163 Jonatan Bårdsen Huseland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
178 Mads Holgersen Grevstad Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
233 Magnus Torsvik Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
325 Sondre Klungtveit Børseth Idrettslaget Skjalg
332 Theo Vigane Storhaug Idrettslaget Skjalg
334 Thomas Houge-Thiis Idrettslaget Skjalg
338 Tobias Malmstrøm-Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
394 Ole Kristian Helle Sola Friidrett
395 Sondre Knutsen Sola Friidrett
408 Elliot Hauge Wennersberg Stegaberg IL
443 Bjørnar Risa Taksdal Undheim IL
465 Vegard Netland Kvinesdal IL Friidrett

Klubb

1500 m - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

31 Oscar Sørvik Ånderå Bremnes IL

43 Alexander Mellemstrand Erlan Bryne Friidrettsklubb
51 Oskar Gravdal Risa Bryne Friidrettsklubb

101 Marius Pedersen Fitjar IL
140 Erlend Bakkevig Hauge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
222 Ørjan Frette Thy Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
262 Christian August Nesse Stokk Idrettslaget Skjalg
271 Felix Alfred Strøm Ørbeck Idrettslaget Skjalg
288 Laurits Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
308 Ole Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
312 Philip Kauffmann Idrettslaget Skjalg
392 Torben Djuv Søfting Sauda IL
396 Thomas Salvesen Brueland Sola Friidrett
397 Dennis Kvame Ravndal Stavanger Friidrettsklubb
448 Amund Hella Berge-Soldal Uskedal IL
455 Roar Herikstad Bjerkreim IL

Klubb

200 m - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

43 Alexander Mellemstrand Erlan Bryne Friidrettsklubb
49 Mads Tjøtta Stangeland Bryne Friidrettsklubb
51 Oskar Gravdal Risa Bryne Friidrettsklubb

101 Marius Pedersen Fitjar IL
222 Ørjan Frette Thy Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
262 Christian August Nesse Stokk Idrettslaget Skjalg
271 Felix Alfred Strøm Ørbeck Idrettslaget Skjalg
288 Laurits Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
308 Ole Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
312 Philip Kauffmann Idrettslaget Skjalg
335 Thor Anders Mannes Minsaas Idrettslaget Skjalg
346 Anthony Ommundsen Johnse Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
411 Jørgen Nordbø Stegaberg IL
416 Oliver Gjedrem Stegaberg IL

Klubb

60 m - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

27 Martin Undheim Urangsæter Bremnes IL
29 Noah Vassnes Bremnes IL
31 Oscar Sørvik Ånderå Bremnes IL
44 Benjamin Leonardo Salvesen Bryne Friidrettsklubb
49 Mads Tjøtta Stangeland Bryne Friidrettsklubb
51 Oskar Gravdal Risa Bryne Friidrettsklubb
59 Aksel Vassbø Erfjord IL
96 Bjart Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL

101 Marius Pedersen Fitjar IL
111 Knut Halvor Amdal Gjesdal IL
185 Marius Wolhardt Utne Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
186 Markus Håland Vikane Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
208 Sondre Færaas Eilertsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
222 Ørjan Frette Thy Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
262 Christian August Nesse Stokk Idrettslaget Skjalg
271 Felix Alfred Strøm Ørbeck Idrettslaget Skjalg
274 Gunnar Olsen-Hagen Idrettslaget Skjalg
288 Laurits Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
308 Ole Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
312 Philip Kauffmann Idrettslaget Skjalg
335 Thor Anders Mannes Minsaas Idrettslaget Skjalg
346 Anthony Ommundsen Johnse Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
401 Aleksander Tvedt Langkås Stegaberg IL
411 Jørgen Nordbø Stegaberg IL
414 Noah Sætre Stegaberg IL
416 Oliver Gjedrem Stegaberg IL
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Mailekene 2019 18.05.19 - 19.05.19

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

29 Noah Vassnes Bremnes IL
31 Oscar Sørvik Ånderå Bremnes IL

185 Marius Wolhardt Utne Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
186 Markus Håland Vikane Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
271 Felix Alfred Strøm Ørbeck Idrettslaget Skjalg
288 Laurits Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
308 Ole Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
312 Philip Kauffmann Idrettslaget Skjalg
346 Anthony Ommundsen Johnse Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett

Klubb

600 m - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

31 Oscar Sørvik Ånderå Bremnes IL
43 Alexander Mellemstrand Erlan Bryne Friidrettsklubb
44 Benjamin Leonardo Salvesen Bryne Friidrettsklubb
49 Mads Tjøtta Stangeland Bryne Friidrettsklubb
51 Oskar Gravdal Risa Bryne Friidrettsklubb
59 Aksel Vassbø Erfjord IL

101 Marius Pedersen Fitjar IL
140 Erlend Bakkevig Hauge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
208 Sondre Færaas Eilertsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
222 Ørjan Frette Thy Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
262 Christian August Nesse Stokk Idrettslaget Skjalg
271 Felix Alfred Strøm Ørbeck Idrettslaget Skjalg
288 Laurits Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
308 Ole Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
312 Philip Kauffmann Idrettslaget Skjalg
335 Thor Anders Mannes Minsaas Idrettslaget Skjalg
401 Aleksander Tvedt Langkås Stegaberg IL
411 Jørgen Nordbø Stegaberg IL
416 Oliver Gjedrem Stegaberg IL
448 Amund Hella Berge-Soldal Uskedal IL
455 Roar Herikstad Bjerkreim IL
470 Isak Erland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

Høyde - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

29 Noah Vassnes Bremnes IL
31 Oscar Sørvik Ånderå Bremnes IL
96 Bjart Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL

185 Marius Wolhardt Utne Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
186 Markus Håland Vikane Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
271 Felix Alfred Strøm Ørbeck Idrettslaget Skjalg
288 Laurits Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
308 Ole Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
312 Philip Kauffmann Idrettslaget Skjalg
346 Anthony Ommundsen Johnse Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
411 Jørgen Nordbø Stegaberg IL
414 Noah Sætre Stegaberg IL
416 Oliver Gjedrem Stegaberg IL

Klubb

Kule - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

29 Noah Vassnes Bremnes IL
140 Erlend Bakkevig Hauge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
186 Markus Håland Vikane Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
271 Felix Alfred Strøm Ørbeck Idrettslaget Skjalg

274 Gunnar Olsen-Hagen Idrettslaget Skjalg
288 Laurits Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
308 Ole Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
312 Philip Kauffmann Idrettslaget Skjalg
335 Thor Anders Mannes Minsaas Idrettslaget Skjalg
346 Anthony Ommundsen Johnse Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
414 Noah Sætre Stegaberg IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

29 Noah Vassnes Bremnes IL
31 Oscar Sørvik Ånderå Bremnes IL
44 Benjamin Leonardo Salvesen Bryne Friidrettsklubb
51 Oskar Gravdal Risa Bryne Friidrettsklubb
59 Aksel Vassbø Erfjord IL

111 Knut Halvor Amdal Gjesdal IL
140 Erlend Bakkevig Hauge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
185 Marius Wolhardt Utne Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
186 Markus Håland Vikane Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
271 Felix Alfred Strøm Ørbeck Idrettslaget Skjalg
274 Gunnar Olsen-Hagen Idrettslaget Skjalg
288 Laurits Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
308 Ole Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
312 Philip Kauffmann Idrettslaget Skjalg
346 Anthony Ommundsen Johnse Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
401 Aleksander Tvedt Langkås Stegaberg IL
411 Jørgen Nordbø Stegaberg IL
414 Noah Sætre Stegaberg IL
416 Oliver Gjedrem Stegaberg IL

Klubb

Liten Ball - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

27 Martin Undheim Urangsæter Bremnes IL
29 Noah Vassnes Bremnes IL
31 Oscar Sørvik Ånderå Bremnes IL
43 Alexander Mellemstrand Erlan Bryne Friidrettsklubb
59 Aksel Vassbø Erfjord IL

140 Erlend Bakkevig Hauge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
186 Markus Håland Vikane Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
208 Sondre Færaas Eilertsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
271 Felix Alfred Strøm Ørbeck Idrettslaget Skjalg
274 Gunnar Olsen-Hagen Idrettslaget Skjalg
288 Laurits Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
308 Ole Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
312 Philip Kauffmann Idrettslaget Skjalg
346 Anthony Ommundsen Johnse Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
401 Aleksander Tvedt Langkås Stegaberg IL
414 Noah Sætre Stegaberg IL
470 Isak Erland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

1000 m Kappgang - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

311 Petter Nedrebø Nesse Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

1500 m - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

193 Noah Aarøy Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
203 Sander Bøe Veldt Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
268 Emil Harestad Idrettslaget Skjalg
295 Mads Helland Idrettslaget Skjalg
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Mailekene 2019 18.05.19 - 19.05.19
328 Teo Bjørnestad Eliassen Idrettslaget Skjalg
333 Theodor Volline Nessler Idrettslaget Skjalg
360 Sivert Jøsang Kopervik IL
399 Magnus Bøen Hope Stavanger Friidrettsklubb
457 Edvard M. Paasche Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
462 Jeremiah Alstveit Finnøy IL Friidrett
466 Sindre Netland Lyngdal IL Friidrett

Klubb

200 m - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

4 Johannes Ottemo Reimers Bergens TF
7 Sigurd Olav Langhelle Myksvo Bergens TF

54 Torbjørn Farbrot Bryne Friidrettsklubb
99 Johannes Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL

113 Alexander Mathiassen Laksfos Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
131 Daniel Soland Drabløs Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
189 Mathias Østnor Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
193 Noah Aarøy Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
203 Sander Bøe Veldt Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
214 Theodor Aase Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
268 Emil Harestad Idrettslaget Skjalg
278 Ingolf Byberg Usken Idrettslaget Skjalg
295 Mads Helland Idrettslaget Skjalg
315 Sander Pedersen Stoltenberg Idrettslaget Skjalg
339 Tobias Møllegaard Mikkelsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
457 Edvard M. Paasche Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
462 Jeremiah Alstveit Finnøy IL Friidrett

Klubb

60 m - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

4 Johannes Ottemo Reimers Bergens TF
7 Sigurd Olav Langhelle Myksvo Bergens TF

30 Oliver Selle Bremnes IL
33 Sander Havn Turøy Bremnes IL
54 Torbjørn Farbrot Bryne Friidrettsklubb
58 Øyvind Oftedal Nesvåg Bryne Friidrettsklubb
99 Johannes Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL

113 Alexander Mathiassen Laksfos Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
131 Daniel Soland Drabløs Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
150 Håkon Johan Sætre Nordhus Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
189 Mathias Østnor Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
203 Sander Bøe Veldt Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
214 Theodor Aase Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
268 Emil Harestad Idrettslaget Skjalg
278 Ingolf Byberg Usken Idrettslaget Skjalg
333 Theodor Volline Nessler Idrettslaget Skjalg
345 Warisse Anais Nding Ljones Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

4 Johannes Ottemo Reimers Bergens TF
37 Thomas Sæverud Bremnes IL
93 Tobias Heldal Fana IL
99 Johannes Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL

189 Mathias Østnor Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
295 Mads Helland Idrettslaget Skjalg
315 Sander Pedersen Stoltenberg Idrettslaget Skjalg
328 Teo Bjørnestad Eliassen Idrettslaget Skjalg
333 Theodor Volline Nessler Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

600 m - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

99 Johannes Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL
150 Håkon Johan Sætre Nordhus Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
193 Noah Aarøy Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
203 Sander Bøe Veldt Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
268 Emil Harestad Idrettslaget Skjalg
278 Ingolf Byberg Usken Idrettslaget Skjalg
295 Mads Helland Idrettslaget Skjalg
333 Theodor Volline Nessler Idrettslaget Skjalg
339 Tobias Møllegaard Mikkelsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
345 Warisse Anais Nding Ljones Idrettslaget Skjalg
457 Edvard M. Paasche Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
466 Sindre Netland Lyngdal IL Friidrett

Klubb

Høyde - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

4 Johannes Ottemo Reimers Bergens TF
33 Sander Havn Turøy Bremnes IL
37 Thomas Sæverud Bremnes IL
89 Johannes Handeland Fana IL
93 Tobias Heldal Fana IL
99 Johannes Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL

214 Theodor Aase Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

Kule - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

7 Sigurd Olav Langhelle Myksvo Bergens TF
33 Sander Havn Turøy Bremnes IL
37 Thomas Sæverud Bremnes IL
54 Torbjørn Farbrot Bryne Friidrettsklubb
58 Øyvind Oftedal Nesvåg Bryne Friidrettsklubb

150 Håkon Johan Sætre Nordhus Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
264 Eirik Torkildsen Seldal Idrettslaget Skjalg
311 Petter Nedrebø Nesse Idrettslaget Skjalg
315 Sander Pedersen Stoltenberg Idrettslaget Skjalg
328 Teo Bjørnestad Eliassen Idrettslaget Skjalg
333 Theodor Volline Nessler Idrettslaget Skjalg
466 Sindre Netland Lyngdal IL Friidrett

Klubb

Lengde - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

4 Johannes Ottemo Reimers Bergens TF
30 Oliver Selle Bremnes IL
37 Thomas Sæverud Bremnes IL
54 Torbjørn Farbrot Bryne Friidrettsklubb

117 Andreas Melkeråen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
131 Daniel Soland Drabløs Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
150 Håkon Johan Sætre Nordhus Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
189 Mathias Østnor Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
193 Noah Aarøy Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
203 Sander Bøe Veldt Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
214 Theodor Aase Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
264 Eirik Torkildsen Seldal Idrettslaget Skjalg
268 Emil Harestad Idrettslaget Skjalg
278 Ingolf Byberg Usken Idrettslaget Skjalg
295 Mads Helland Idrettslaget Skjalg
315 Sander Pedersen Stoltenberg Idrettslaget Skjalg
328 Teo Bjørnestad Eliassen Idrettslaget Skjalg
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339 Tobias Møllegaard Mikkelsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
457 Edvard M. Paasche Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
489 Kjell Augustin Kubon Bergens TF

Klubb

Slegge - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

7 Sigurd Olav Langhelle Myksvo Bergens TF
37 Thomas Sæverud Bremnes IL
54 Torbjørn Farbrot Bryne Friidrettsklubb

264 Eirik Torkildsen Seldal Idrettslaget Skjalg
311 Petter Nedrebø Nesse Idrettslaget Skjalg
333 Theodor Volline Nessler Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

Spyd - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

4 Johannes Ottemo Reimers Bergens TF
7 Sigurd Olav Langhelle Myksvo Bergens TF

37 Thomas Sæverud Bremnes IL
117 Andreas Melkeråen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
150 Håkon Johan Sætre Nordhus Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
193 Noah Aarøy Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
295 Mads Helland Idrettslaget Skjalg
311 Petter Nedrebø Nesse Idrettslaget Skjalg
315 Sander Pedersen Stoltenberg Idrettslaget Skjalg
328 Teo Bjørnestad Eliassen Idrettslaget Skjalg
333 Theodor Volline Nessler Idrettslaget Skjalg
466 Sindre Netland Lyngdal IL Friidrett
489 Kjell Augustin Kubon Bergens TF

Klubb

1500 m - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

116 Andreas Egaas Tveitaskog Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
434 Sverre Stautland Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla
476 Arne Mathias A. Lindøe Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

200 m - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

91 Oscar Barikmo Stuhr Fana IL
114 Alexander Zahl Røksund Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
169 Kristian Felipe Huanca Lindgr Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
188 Mathias Korsedal Bua Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
261 Casper Lye Clausen Idrettslaget Skjalg
281 Jonas Mydland Hope Idrettslaget Skjalg
373 Alexander Skrede Sandnes IL
379 Håvard Haugen Sandnes IL
381 Jonas Fjordholm Sandnes IL
385 Lucas Grimstad Nilsen Sandnes IL
425 Eirik Natvik Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla

Klubb

60 m - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

114 Alexander Zahl Røksund Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
169 Kristian Felipe Huanca Lindgr Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
188 Mathias Korsedal Bua Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
216 Thomas Johan Fagerland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
261 Casper Lye Clausen Idrettslaget Skjalg
265 Eivind Bredahl Idrettslaget Skjalg
281 Jonas Mydland Hope Idrettslaget Skjalg
373 Alexander Skrede Sandnes IL
379 Håvard Haugen Sandnes IL

381 Jonas Fjordholm Sandnes IL
385 Lucas Grimstad Nilsen Sandnes IL
402 André Nordal Amdal Stegaberg IL
425 Eirik Natvik Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla

Klubb

80 m hekk - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

261 Casper Lye Clausen Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

800 m - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

188 Mathias Korsedal Bua Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
385 Lucas Grimstad Nilsen Sandnes IL
434 Sverre Stautland Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla

Klubb

Høyde - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

91 Oscar Barikmo Stuhr Fana IL
116 Andreas Egaas Tveitaskog Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
216 Thomas Johan Fagerland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
261 Casper Lye Clausen Idrettslaget Skjalg
281 Jonas Mydland Hope Idrettslaget Skjalg
385 Lucas Grimstad Nilsen Sandnes IL

Klubb

Kule - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

38 Tobias Bergtun Markhus Bremnes IL
42 Ådne Pedersen Bremnes IL

114 Alexander Zahl Røksund Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
216 Thomas Johan Fagerland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
261 Casper Lye Clausen Idrettslaget Skjalg
265 Eivind Bredahl Idrettslaget Skjalg
281 Jonas Mydland Hope Idrettslaget Skjalg
379 Håvard Haugen Sandnes IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

22 Lars Egil Rolfsnes Fylkesnes Bremnes IL
116 Andreas Egaas Tveitaskog Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
261 Casper Lye Clausen Idrettslaget Skjalg
281 Jonas Mydland Hope Idrettslaget Skjalg
373 Alexander Skrede Sandnes IL
402 André Nordal Amdal Stegaberg IL

Klubb

Slegge - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

265 Eivind Bredahl Idrettslaget Skjalg
379 Håvard Haugen Sandnes IL

Klubb

Spyd - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

22 Lars Egil Rolfsnes Fylkesnes Bremnes IL
42 Ådne Pedersen Bremnes IL

116 Andreas Egaas Tveitaskog Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
169 Kristian Felipe Huanca Lindgr Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
379 Håvard Haugen Sandnes IL
402 André Nordal Amdal Stegaberg IL
476 Arne Mathias A. Lindøe Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
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Klubb

100 m - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

25 Marcus Ånderå Bremnes IL
32 Rishard Riyas Bremnes IL
92 Teodor Heldal Fana IL

195 Olav Milde Hagland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
209 Stian Andre Lie Austrheim Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
253 Andreas Nedrebø Nesse Idrettslaget Skjalg
272 Florian Selmer Reinertsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
425 Eirik Natvik Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla
439 Ådne Bertin Stuland Olsen Trio, IL
447 Peder Hennestad Skjevrak Undheim IL

Klubb

1500 m - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

25 Marcus Ånderå Bremnes IL
207 Simon Hermstad Simonsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

200 m - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

32 Rishard Riyas Bremnes IL
253 Andreas Nedrebø Nesse Idrettslaget Skjalg
272 Florian Selmer Reinertsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
439 Ådne Bertin Stuland Olsen Trio, IL

Klubb

800 m - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

95 Phillip Morken FIL AKS-77
207 Simon Hermstad Simonsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

Høyde - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

92 Teodor Heldal Fana IL
209 Stian Andre Lie Austrheim Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
272 Florian Selmer Reinertsen Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

Kule - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

195 Olav Milde Hagland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

Lengde - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

32 Rishard Riyas Bremnes IL
209 Stian Andre Lie Austrheim Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
272 Florian Selmer Reinertsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
488 Philip Andreas Kubon Bergens TF

Klubb

Slegge - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

195 Olav Milde Hagland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
209 Stian Andre Lie Austrheim Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
272 Florian Selmer Reinertsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
439 Ådne Bertin Stuland Olsen Trio, IL

Klubb

Spyd - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

253 Andreas Nedrebø Nesse Idrettslaget Skjalg
272 Florian Selmer Reinertsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
439 Ådne Bertin Stuland Olsen Trio, IL
447 Peder Hennestad Skjevrak Undheim IL
488 Philip Andreas Kubon Bergens TF

Klubb

Tresteg - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

209 Stian Andre Lie Austrheim Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
447 Peder Hennestad Skjevrak Undheim IL
482 Oscar Stuhr Fana IL

Klubb

100 m - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

162 Jonas Sampson Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
243 Sebastian Øgreid Ottosen Hinna Friidrett
322 Sebastian Knudsen Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

100 m hekk - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

428 Julian Skimmeland Aasheim Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla

Klubb

1500 m - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

118 Andreas Pedersen Døske Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
427 Jakob Jordåen Molvik Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla
450 Nikolai Gundersen Idrettslaget Skjalg
453 Trond Olav Halvorsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

200 m - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

162 Jonas Sampson Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
243 Sebastian Øgreid Ottosen Hinna Friidrett
322 Sebastian Knudsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
428 Julian Skimmeland Aasheim Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla

Klubb

3000 m Kappgang - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

118 Andreas Pedersen Døske Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

800 m - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

426 Erlend Hatlem Kringeland Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla
453 Trond Olav Halvorsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

Høyde - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

102 Marius Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL
428 Julian Skimmeland Aasheim Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla

Klubb

Lengde - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

102 Marius Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL
243 Sebastian Øgreid Ottosen Hinna Friidrett
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Klubb

Tresteg - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

102 Marius Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL

Klubb

100 m - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

3 Eskil Reier Njerve Bergens TF
187 Markus Aalo Flood Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
215 Thomas Harris-Christensen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

110 m hekk - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

3 Eskil Reier Njerve Bergens TF

Klubb

1500 m - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

88 Fredrik Liland Fana IL

Klubb

200 m - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

187 Markus Aalo Flood Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
215 Thomas Harris-Christensen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

400 m hekk - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

428 Julian Skimmeland Aasheim Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla
467 Herman Ellingsen Gneist,IL

Klubb

800 m - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

88 Fredrik Liland Fana IL
109 Fredrik Thomassen Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

Klubb

Høyde - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

85 Andreas Kårstad Fana IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

3 Eskil Reier Njerve Bergens TF
187 Markus Aalo Flood Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

Spyd - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

187 Markus Aalo Flood Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

Tresteg - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

3 Eskil Reier Njerve Bergens TF
485 Per Bucher-Johannessen Fana IL

Klubb

100 m - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

127 Bjørn Fjære Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

146 Helge Sampson Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
147 Henrik Haga Nesse Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
159 John Gøthesen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
161 Jonas Nuland Ræstad Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
184 Marius Ræstad Vikse Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
191 Mats Mølstre Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
199 Pawel Kucaj Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
327 Sveinung Hjelmervik Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

110 m hekk - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

473 Carl Erik Landsvik Fana IL

Klubb

1500 m - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

429 Martin Schei Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla
456 Johannes Tørlen Idrettslaget Skjalg
474 Simon Østreng Veland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
475 Tedros Gebretensai Haile Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
493 Vegard Havn Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla

Klubb

200 m - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

112 Andreas Haara Bakketun Gneist,IL
127 Bjørn Fjære Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
146 Helge Sampson Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
147 Henrik Haga Nesse Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
159 John Gøthesen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
191 Mats Mølstre Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

400 m hekk - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

84 Andreas Joseph Dixon Fana IL

Klubb

800 m - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

431 Ole Christer Kvellestad Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla
474 Simon Østreng Veland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
475 Tedros Gebretensai Haile Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

Høyde - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

199 Pawel Kucaj Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
484 Vetle Raa Ellingsen Fana IL

Klubb

Kule - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

127 Bjørn Fjære Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
199 Pawel Kucaj Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

Lengde - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

161 Jonas Nuland Ræstad Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
199 Pawel Kucaj Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
327 Sveinung Hjelmervik Idrettslaget Skjalg
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Klubb

Spyd - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

327 Sveinung Hjelmervik Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

Tresteg - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

161 Jonas Nuland Ræstad Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
473 Carl Erik Landsvik Fana IL
480 Sondre Vie Ytrearne Fana IL

Klubb

60 m - J rekr. 7-9

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

6 Signe Johanne Njerve Bergens TF
14 Gunnhild Marie Nygård Bremnes IL
34 Sarah Vassnes Bremnes IL
40 Tyra Habbestad Ersland Bremnes IL
74 Live Markhus Vevatne Etne IL
76 Maren Vevatne Etne IL
82 Victoria Mills Etne IL
98 Guro Dalen Fitjar IL

105 Sofie B Førre Fitjar IL
106 Sunniva Vik Fitjar IL
115 Amalie Urnes Hahn Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
126 Anny Elida Sætre Nordhus Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
157 Johanne Ellingsen Østebøvik Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
165 Julie Bakkevig Hauge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
176 Linnea Gjerde Hoem Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
181 Maria Mirabella Huanca Lindgr Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
183 Marie Haaland Thune Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
198 Othelie Stave-Wigene Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
219 Vilde Steinsnes Nypan Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
248 Tomine Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
250 Veronica Eikås Hinna Friidrett
260 Bothild Byberg Usken Idrettslaget Skjalg
267 Elisa Wilhelmsen Sanne Idrettslaget Skjalg
293 Lise Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
324 Sofia Alexandra Helgesen Idrettslaget Skjalg
349 Henriette Marvik Hølland IL Sand
355 Vilde Brekke Nevøy IL Sand
407 Celine Stølsvik Stegaberg IL
415 Nora Lykke Wennersberg Stegaberg IL
452 Anna Jackman Hansen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
454 Celina Thune Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

Lengde - J rekr. 7-9

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

6 Signe Johanne Njerve Bergens TF
14 Gunnhild Marie Nygård Bremnes IL
34 Sarah Vassnes Bremnes IL
40 Tyra Habbestad Ersland Bremnes IL
74 Live Markhus Vevatne Etne IL
76 Maren Vevatne Etne IL
82 Victoria Mills Etne IL
98 Guro Dalen Fitjar IL

105 Sofie B Førre Fitjar IL
106 Sunniva Vik Fitjar IL
115 Amalie Urnes Hahn Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
126 Anny Elida Sætre Nordhus Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
157 Johanne Ellingsen Østebøvik Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

165 Julie Bakkevig Hauge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
176 Linnea Gjerde Hoem Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
181 Maria Mirabella Huanca Lindgr Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
183 Marie Haaland Thune Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
198 Othelie Stave-Wigene Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
219 Vilde Steinsnes Nypan Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
248 Tomine Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
250 Veronica Eikås Hinna Friidrett
260 Bothild Byberg Usken Idrettslaget Skjalg
267 Elisa Wilhelmsen Sanne Idrettslaget Skjalg
293 Lise Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
324 Sofia Alexandra Helgesen Idrettslaget Skjalg
349 Henriette Marvik Hølland IL Sand
355 Vilde Brekke Nevøy IL Sand
371 Maria Dale Os Turnforening
407 Celine Stølsvik Stegaberg IL
415 Nora Lykke Wennersberg Stegaberg IL
452 Anna Jackman Hansen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
454 Celina Thune Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

Liten Ball - J rekr. 7-9

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

6 Signe Johanne Njerve Bergens TF
14 Gunnhild Marie Nygård Bremnes IL
34 Sarah Vassnes Bremnes IL
74 Live Markhus Vevatne Etne IL
76 Maren Vevatne Etne IL
82 Victoria Mills Etne IL

115 Amalie Urnes Hahn Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
126 Anny Elida Sætre Nordhus Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
157 Johanne Ellingsen Østebøvik Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
165 Julie Bakkevig Hauge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
176 Linnea Gjerde Hoem Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
181 Maria Mirabella Huanca Lindgr Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
183 Marie Haaland Thune Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
198 Othelie Stave-Wigene Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
219 Vilde Steinsnes Nypan Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
248 Tomine Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
250 Veronica Eikås Hinna Friidrett
260 Bothild Byberg Usken Idrettslaget Skjalg
267 Elisa Wilhelmsen Sanne Idrettslaget Skjalg
293 Lise Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
324 Sofia Alexandra Helgesen Idrettslaget Skjalg
349 Henriette Marvik Hølland IL Sand
355 Vilde Brekke Nevøy IL Sand
371 Maria Dale Os Turnforening
407 Celine Stølsvik Stegaberg IL
415 Nora Lykke Wennersberg Stegaberg IL
452 Anna Jackman Hansen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
454 Celina Thune Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

60 m - J-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

62 Norah Gjil Erfjord IL
65 Anne Kostveit Hardeland Etne IL
67 Eline Ekornrud Etne IL
70 Guro Kostveit Hardeland Etne IL
71 Hannah Vevatne Etne IL
73 Johanna Gundegjerde Sævar Etne IL

108 Tori Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL
130 Chloe Mona Dahl Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
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151 Ine Victoria Hegglund Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
259 Benedikte Langseth Wikre Idrettslaget Skjalg
277 Ida Hay Opsahl Idrettslaget Skjalg
290 Lilly Sunde Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
306 Nora Sunde Jakobsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
310 Othilie Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
314 Rikke Elise Tjelta Idrettslaget Skjalg
419 Veslemøy Haaland Stegaberg IL
436 Engelina Alvsvåg Skeie Torvastad IL
437 Kristiane Duøy Wiksnes Torvastad IL
438 Norah Chere Gautesen Torvastad IL

Klubb

600 m - J-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

62 Norah Gjil Erfjord IL
130 Chloe Mona Dahl Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
165 Julie Bakkevig Hauge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
277 Ida Hay Opsahl Idrettslaget Skjalg
290 Lilly Sunde Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
293 Lise Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
306 Nora Sunde Jakobsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
310 Othilie Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
314 Rikke Elise Tjelta Idrettslaget Skjalg
349 Henriette Marvik Hølland IL Sand
357 Ingeborg Jøsang Kopervik IL
436 Engelina Alvsvåg Skeie Torvastad IL
437 Kristiane Duøy Wiksnes Torvastad IL
438 Norah Chere Gautesen Torvastad IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

62 Norah Gjil Erfjord IL
108 Tori Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL
130 Chloe Mona Dahl Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
165 Julie Bakkevig Hauge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
277 Ida Hay Opsahl Idrettslaget Skjalg
290 Lilly Sunde Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
293 Lise Våga Idrettslaget Skjalg
306 Nora Sunde Jakobsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
310 Othilie Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
314 Rikke Elise Tjelta Idrettslaget Skjalg
349 Henriette Marvik Hølland IL Sand
357 Ingeborg Jøsang Kopervik IL
419 Veslemøy Haaland Stegaberg IL
436 Engelina Alvsvåg Skeie Torvastad IL
437 Kristiane Duøy Wiksnes Torvastad IL
438 Norah Chere Gautesen Torvastad IL

Klubb

Liten Ball - J-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

62 Norah Gjil Erfjord IL
65 Anne Kostveit Hardeland Etne IL
67 Eline Ekornrud Etne IL
70 Guro Kostveit Hardeland Etne IL
71 Hannah Vevatne Etne IL
73 Johanna Gundegjerde Sævar Etne IL

108 Tori Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL
151 Ine Victoria Hegglund Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
259 Benedikte Langseth Wikre Idrettslaget Skjalg
277 Ida Hay Opsahl Idrettslaget Skjalg
290 Lilly Sunde Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg

306 Nora Sunde Jakobsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
310 Othilie Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
314 Rikke Elise Tjelta Idrettslaget Skjalg
419 Veslemøy Haaland Stegaberg IL
436 Engelina Alvsvåg Skeie Torvastad IL
437 Kristiane Duøy Wiksnes Torvastad IL
438 Norah Chere Gautesen Torvastad IL

Klubb

60 m - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

1 Berit Nyeka Christensen Bergens TF
69 Emma Mills Etne IL
77 Mari Mæhle Eikemo Etne IL
81 Sunniva Brun Etne IL
87 Emma Marie Stenersen Fana IL

137 Emilia Sehic Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
196 Olivia Lønning Clausen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
202 Rebekka Preston Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
211 Synnøve Gøthesen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
256 Anna Ingrid Deuschl Idrettslaget Skjalg
263 Dyveke Dalland Idrettslaget Skjalg
275 Hedvig Olin Meling Idrettslaget Skjalg
287 Kristin Tufto Krag Idrettslaget Skjalg
294 Live Hjelle Idrettslaget Skjalg
317 Sanne Kristin Inkster Moar Idrettslaget Skjalg
365 Linea Slettebø Lye IL
403 Andrea Torgersen Kaldheim Stegaberg IL
410 Josefine Grødem Baksaas Stegaberg IL
412 Linnea Stølsvik Stegaberg IL
421 Vilde Johanson Aarøy Stegaberg IL
460 Amelia Moe Stegaberg IL
471 Ida Eitrheim Nondal Skare IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

1 Berit Nyeka Christensen Bergens TF
137 Emilia Sehic Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
211 Synnøve Gøthesen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
256 Anna Ingrid Deuschl Idrettslaget Skjalg
263 Dyveke Dalland Idrettslaget Skjalg
275 Hedvig Olin Meling Idrettslaget Skjalg
287 Kristin Tufto Krag Idrettslaget Skjalg
292 Linnea Hokstad Idrettslaget Skjalg
294 Live Hjelle Idrettslaget Skjalg
317 Sanne Kristin Inkster Moar Idrettslaget Skjalg
421 Vilde Johanson Aarøy Stegaberg IL
463 Anna Victoria Alstveit Finnøy IL Friidrett
469 Mia Helene Gulbrandsen Gneist,IL

Klubb

600 m - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

87 Emma Marie Stenersen Fana IL
133 Elena Amdal Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
136 Elly Dyrkolbotn Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
137 Emilia Sehic Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
211 Synnøve Gøthesen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
275 Hedvig Olin Meling Idrettslaget Skjalg
287 Kristin Tufto Krag Idrettslaget Skjalg
294 Live Hjelle Idrettslaget Skjalg
317 Sanne Kristin Inkster Moar Idrettslaget Skjalg
347 Celina Iversen Bakken IL Sand
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463 Anna Victoria Alstveit Finnøy IL Friidrett

Klubb

Kule - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

1 Berit Nyeka Christensen Bergens TF
256 Anna Ingrid Deuschl Idrettslaget Skjalg
263 Dyveke Dalland Idrettslaget Skjalg
275 Hedvig Olin Meling Idrettslaget Skjalg
287 Kristin Tufto Krag Idrettslaget Skjalg
292 Linnea Hokstad Idrettslaget Skjalg
294 Live Hjelle Idrettslaget Skjalg
317 Sanne Kristin Inkster Moar Idrettslaget Skjalg
344 Vilde Hatleskog-Thorkildsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
365 Linea Slettebø Lye IL
421 Vilde Johanson Aarøy Stegaberg IL
469 Mia Helene Gulbrandsen Gneist,IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

1 Berit Nyeka Christensen Bergens TF
69 Emma Mills Etne IL
81 Sunniva Brun Etne IL
87 Emma Marie Stenersen Fana IL

136 Elly Dyrkolbotn Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
137 Emilia Sehic Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
196 Olivia Lønning Clausen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
202 Rebekka Preston Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
211 Synnøve Gøthesen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
275 Hedvig Olin Meling Idrettslaget Skjalg
287 Kristin Tufto Krag Idrettslaget Skjalg
292 Linnea Hokstad Idrettslaget Skjalg
294 Live Hjelle Idrettslaget Skjalg
317 Sanne Kristin Inkster Moar Idrettslaget Skjalg
365 Linea Slettebø Lye IL
410 Josefine Grødem Baksaas Stegaberg IL
412 Linnea Stølsvik Stegaberg IL
421 Vilde Johanson Aarøy Stegaberg IL
460 Amelia Moe Stegaberg IL
471 Ida Eitrheim Nondal Skare IL

Klubb

Liten Ball - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

1 Berit Nyeka Christensen Bergens TF
69 Emma Mills Etne IL
77 Mari Mæhle Eikemo Etne IL
81 Sunniva Brun Etne IL

136 Elly Dyrkolbotn Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
196 Olivia Lønning Clausen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
202 Rebekka Preston Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
211 Synnøve Gøthesen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
275 Hedvig Olin Meling Idrettslaget Skjalg
287 Kristin Tufto Krag Idrettslaget Skjalg
292 Linnea Hokstad Idrettslaget Skjalg
294 Live Hjelle Idrettslaget Skjalg
317 Sanne Kristin Inkster Moar Idrettslaget Skjalg
344 Vilde Hatleskog-Thorkildsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
365 Linea Slettebø Lye IL
410 Josefine Grødem Baksaas Stegaberg IL
412 Linnea Stølsvik Stegaberg IL
421 Vilde Johanson Aarøy Stegaberg IL
460 Amelia Moe Stegaberg IL

Klubb

1500 m - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

45 Bodil-Merete Salvesen Bryne Friidrettsklubb
194 Nora Jakobsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
257 Anna Theodora Helgesen Idrettslaget Skjalg
279 Isabella Valdes-Eckhoff Idrettslaget Skjalg
307 Oda Rosland Gjerstad Idrettslaget Skjalg
318 Sara Selvik Pedersen Idrettslaget Skjalg
319 Sara Stensland Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

200 m - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

2 Embla Matilde Njerve Bergens TF
5 Martha Kalvatn Viken Bergens TF

10 Anna Ytreland Gardner Bremnes IL
45 Bodil-Merete Salvesen Bryne Friidrettsklubb
57 Vilde Bloch Valebjørg Bryne Friidrettsklubb
83 Abelone Heldal Fana IL
87 Emma Marie Stenersen Fana IL

123 Anna Linnea Våge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
194 Nora Jakobsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
229 Ella Kvale Smedvig Hinna Friidrett
237 Mille Louise Nærland Ellingse Hinna Friidrett
240 Oda Asdal Hansen Hinna Friidrett
252 Amanda Sagerøy Knudsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
258 Astrid Cecilie Berntsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
266 Eline Soma Idrettslaget Skjalg
279 Isabella Valdes-Eckhoff Idrettslaget Skjalg
283 Josefine Myhre Idrettslaget Skjalg
301 Mille Kristine Hauge Idrettslaget Skjalg
318 Sara Selvik Pedersen Idrettslaget Skjalg
320 Sarah Memona Maurset Mala Idrettslaget Skjalg
343 Tyra Heiberg-Andersen Engev Idrettslaget Skjalg
353 Signe Marvik Hølland IL Sand
441 Anne Risa Undheim IL

Klubb

60 m - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

2 Embla Matilde Njerve Bergens TF
5 Martha Kalvatn Viken Bergens TF

10 Anna Ytreland Gardner Bremnes IL
16 Hedda Aarskog Bremnes IL
57 Vilde Bloch Valebjørg Bryne Friidrettsklubb

123 Anna Linnea Våge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
194 Nora Jakobsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
229 Ella Kvale Smedvig Hinna Friidrett
237 Mille Louise Nærland Ellingse Hinna Friidrett
240 Oda Asdal Hansen Hinna Friidrett
252 Amanda Sagerøy Knudsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
254 Ane Garberg Kolstø Idrettslaget Skjalg
258 Astrid Cecilie Berntsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
279 Isabella Valdes-Eckhoff Idrettslaget Skjalg
283 Josefine Myhre Idrettslaget Skjalg
301 Mille Kristine Hauge Idrettslaget Skjalg
318 Sara Selvik Pedersen Idrettslaget Skjalg
319 Sara Stensland Idrettslaget Skjalg
320 Sarah Memona Maurset Mala Idrettslaget Skjalg
343 Tyra Heiberg-Andersen Engev Idrettslaget Skjalg
353 Signe Marvik Hølland IL Sand
364 Eli Rosseland Salte Lye IL
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478 Birgitte L. Birkeland IL Norna-Salhus

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

2 Embla Matilde Njerve Bergens TF
5 Martha Kalvatn Viken Bergens TF

57 Vilde Bloch Valebjørg Bryne Friidrettsklubb
123 Anna Linnea Våge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
240 Oda Asdal Hansen Hinna Friidrett
252 Amanda Sagerøy Knudsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
254 Ane Garberg Kolstø Idrettslaget Skjalg
257 Anna Theodora Helgesen Idrettslaget Skjalg
319 Sara Stensland Idrettslaget Skjalg
353 Signe Marvik Hølland IL Sand
364 Eli Rosseland Salte Lye IL

Klubb

600 m - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

5 Martha Kalvatn Viken Bergens TF
16 Hedda Aarskog Bremnes IL
57 Vilde Bloch Valebjørg Bryne Friidrettsklubb

123 Anna Linnea Våge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
194 Nora Jakobsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
237 Mille Louise Nærland Ellingse Hinna Friidrett
254 Ane Garberg Kolstø Idrettslaget Skjalg
257 Anna Theodora Helgesen Idrettslaget Skjalg
258 Astrid Cecilie Berntsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
266 Eline Soma Idrettslaget Skjalg
279 Isabella Valdes-Eckhoff Idrettslaget Skjalg
301 Mille Kristine Hauge Idrettslaget Skjalg
302 Mille Skartveit Idrettslaget Skjalg
307 Oda Rosland Gjerstad Idrettslaget Skjalg
318 Sara Selvik Pedersen Idrettslaget Skjalg
319 Sara Stensland Idrettslaget Skjalg
441 Anne Risa Undheim IL
477 Kamilla Grønsdal Schatner Skare IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

2 Embla Matilde Njerve Bergens TF
5 Martha Kalvatn Viken Bergens TF

10 Anna Ytreland Gardner Bremnes IL
45 Bodil-Merete Salvesen Bryne Friidrettsklubb
83 Abelone Heldal Fana IL

125 Anna Stueland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
206 Sigrid Ruud Lillesund Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
224 Amalie Cooper Trøen Hinna Friidrett
240 Oda Asdal Hansen Hinna Friidrett
254 Ane Garberg Kolstø Idrettslaget Skjalg
257 Anna Theodora Helgesen Idrettslaget Skjalg
258 Astrid Cecilie Berntsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
266 Eline Soma Idrettslaget Skjalg
318 Sara Selvik Pedersen Idrettslaget Skjalg
319 Sara Stensland Idrettslaget Skjalg
364 Eli Rosseland Salte Lye IL

Klubb

Kule - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

8 Aimee Elmira Christensen Bremnes IL
16 Hedda Aarskog Bremnes IL

229 Ella Kvale Smedvig Hinna Friidrett
252 Amanda Sagerøy Knudsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
343 Tyra Heiberg-Andersen Engev Idrettslaget Skjalg
364 Eli Rosseland Salte Lye IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

2 Embla Matilde Njerve Bergens TF
5 Martha Kalvatn Viken Bergens TF

10 Anna Ytreland Gardner Bremnes IL
16 Hedda Aarskog Bremnes IL
57 Vilde Bloch Valebjørg Bryne Friidrettsklubb

123 Anna Linnea Våge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
125 Anna Stueland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
135 Elisabeth Tindeland Tvedte Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
206 Sigrid Ruud Lillesund Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
229 Ella Kvale Smedvig Hinna Friidrett
237 Mille Louise Nærland Ellingse Hinna Friidrett
240 Oda Asdal Hansen Hinna Friidrett
252 Amanda Sagerøy Knudsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
257 Anna Theodora Helgesen Idrettslaget Skjalg
266 Eline Soma Idrettslaget Skjalg
283 Josefine Myhre Idrettslaget Skjalg
302 Mille Skartveit Idrettslaget Skjalg
318 Sara Selvik Pedersen Idrettslaget Skjalg
319 Sara Stensland Idrettslaget Skjalg
320 Sarah Memona Maurset Mala Idrettslaget Skjalg
353 Signe Marvik Hølland IL Sand
364 Eli Rosseland Salte Lye IL
477 Kamilla Grønsdal Schatner Skare IL
478 Birgitte L. Birkeland IL Norna-Salhus

Klubb

Liten Ball - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

135 Elisabeth Tindeland Tvedte Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
229 Ella Kvale Smedvig Hinna Friidrett
252 Amanda Sagerøy Knudsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
257 Anna Theodora Helgesen Idrettslaget Skjalg
266 Eline Soma Idrettslaget Skjalg
343 Tyra Heiberg-Andersen Engev Idrettslaget Skjalg
364 Eli Rosseland Salte Lye IL

Klubb

1000 m Kappgang - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

280 Johanne Hay Opsahl Idrettslaget Skjalg
331 Thea Sofie Madsen Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

1500 m - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

56 Victoria Sørland Bryne Friidrettsklubb
190 Matilde Waler Olafsrud Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
255 Anna Amalie Julshamn Langei Idrettslaget Skjalg
276 Iben Skartveit Idrettslaget Skjalg
280 Johanne Hay Opsahl Idrettslaget Skjalg
298 Mathea Wilhelmsen Sanne Idrettslaget Skjalg
305 Nora Sofie Figved Kvanvig Idrettslaget Skjalg
309 Oline Wigestrand Idrettslaget Skjalg
345 Warisse Anais Nding Ljones Idrettslaget Skjalg
420 Veslemøy Kvamsø Olsen Stegaberg IL
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Klubb

200 m - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

26 Marie Folgerø Bremnes IL
35 Siren Habbestad Ersland Bremnes IL
47 Ine Sofie Nesvåg Bryne Friidrettsklubb
48 Ingrid Håland Pollestad Bryne Friidrettsklubb
50 Malin Hustoft Apeland Bryne Friidrettsklubb

177 Madeline Kate Dahl Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
190 Matilde Waler Olafsrud Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
226 Dawthlei Za Thang Hinna Friidrett
228 Elise Møller Soland Hinna Friidrett
238 Natalie Aunan Hinna Friidrett
242 Rubi Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
249 Vendelinn Rosså Hinna Friidrett
251 Åsne Myklebost Torgersen Hinna Friidrett
276 Iben Skartveit Idrettslaget Skjalg
286 Karina Naustdal Jakobsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
291 Line Safaa Al-Saiddi Idrettslaget Skjalg
300 Mia Espedal Idrettslaget Skjalg
304 Nora Louise Neset Sand Idrettslaget Skjalg
305 Nora Sofie Figved Kvanvig Idrettslaget Skjalg
316 Sanne Hviding Berg-Thomass Idrettslaget Skjalg
331 Thea Sofie Madsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
340 Tomine Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
341 Trea Busic Idrettslaget Skjalg
345 Warisse Anais Nding Ljones Idrettslaget Skjalg
377 Erle Lea Sletten Sandnes IL
417 Sunniva Haaland Stegaberg IL
420 Veslemøy Kvamsø Olsen Stegaberg IL

Klubb

60 m - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

26 Marie Folgerø Bremnes IL
35 Siren Habbestad Ersland Bremnes IL
50 Malin Hustoft Apeland Bryne Friidrettsklubb
56 Victoria Sørland Bryne Friidrettsklubb
68 Emilie Markhus Vevatne Etne IL
78 Martine Gursli Tjelmeland Etne IL
80 Sigrid Mømb Hammersland Etne IL

168 Karoline Sætre Nordhus Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
172 Kristina Ellingsen Østebøvik Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
177 Madeline Kate Dahl Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
190 Matilde Waler Olafsrud Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
226 Dawthlei Za Thang Hinna Friidrett
228 Elise Møller Soland Hinna Friidrett
234 Maren Øglænd Hinna Friidrett
238 Natalie Aunan Hinna Friidrett
242 Rubi Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
249 Vendelinn Rosså Hinna Friidrett
286 Karina Naustdal Jakobsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
291 Line Safaa Al-Saiddi Idrettslaget Skjalg
300 Mia Espedal Idrettslaget Skjalg
304 Nora Louise Neset Sand Idrettslaget Skjalg
305 Nora Sofie Figved Kvanvig Idrettslaget Skjalg
313 Pia Isabella Hvidsten Krakerei Idrettslaget Skjalg
340 Tomine Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
345 Warisse Anais Nding Ljones Idrettslaget Skjalg
377 Erle Lea Sletten Sandnes IL
417 Sunniva Haaland Stegaberg IL
420 Veslemøy Kvamsø Olsen Stegaberg IL

430 Mathilde Alfarnes Amundsen Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

228 Elise Møller Soland Hinna Friidrett
234 Maren Øglænd Hinna Friidrett
286 Karina Naustdal Jakobsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
304 Nora Louise Neset Sand Idrettslaget Skjalg
305 Nora Sofie Figved Kvanvig Idrettslaget Skjalg
316 Sanne Hviding Berg-Thomass Idrettslaget Skjalg
417 Sunniva Haaland Stegaberg IL

Klubb

600 m - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

48 Ingrid Håland Pollestad Bryne Friidrettsklubb
56 Victoria Sørland Bryne Friidrettsklubb

172 Kristina Ellingsen Østebøvik Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
190 Matilde Waler Olafsrud Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
249 Vendelinn Rosså Hinna Friidrett
251 Åsne Myklebost Torgersen Hinna Friidrett
255 Anna Amalie Julshamn Langei Idrettslaget Skjalg
276 Iben Skartveit Idrettslaget Skjalg
280 Johanne Hay Opsahl Idrettslaget Skjalg
291 Line Safaa Al-Saiddi Idrettslaget Skjalg
298 Mathea Wilhelmsen Sanne Idrettslaget Skjalg
305 Nora Sofie Figved Kvanvig Idrettslaget Skjalg
309 Oline Wigestrand Idrettslaget Skjalg
316 Sanne Hviding Berg-Thomass Idrettslaget Skjalg
331 Thea Sofie Madsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
341 Trea Busic Idrettslaget Skjalg
345 Warisse Anais Nding Ljones Idrettslaget Skjalg
420 Veslemøy Kvamsø Olsen Stegaberg IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

26 Marie Folgerø Bremnes IL
50 Malin Hustoft Apeland Bryne Friidrettsklubb
80 Sigrid Mømb Hammersland Etne IL

226 Dawthlei Za Thang Hinna Friidrett
234 Maren Øglænd Hinna Friidrett
238 Natalie Aunan Hinna Friidrett
242 Rubi Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
316 Sanne Hviding Berg-Thomass Idrettslaget Skjalg
340 Tomine Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

Kule - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

48 Ingrid Håland Pollestad Bryne Friidrettsklubb
50 Malin Hustoft Apeland Bryne Friidrettsklubb

168 Karoline Sætre Nordhus Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
172 Kristina Ellingsen Østebøvik Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
226 Dawthlei Za Thang Hinna Friidrett
228 Elise Møller Soland Hinna Friidrett
238 Natalie Aunan Hinna Friidrett
242 Rubi Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
249 Vendelinn Rosså Hinna Friidrett
251 Åsne Myklebost Torgersen Hinna Friidrett
280 Johanne Hay Opsahl Idrettslaget Skjalg
286 Karina Naustdal Jakobsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
298 Mathea Wilhelmsen Sanne Idrettslaget Skjalg

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 13 av 18Haugesund Friidrettsstadion - 16.05.201



Mailekene 2019 18.05.19 - 19.05.19
300 Mia Espedal Idrettslaget Skjalg
304 Nora Louise Neset Sand Idrettslaget Skjalg
305 Nora Sofie Figved Kvanvig Idrettslaget Skjalg
309 Oline Wigestrand Idrettslaget Skjalg
331 Thea Sofie Madsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
340 Tomine Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
420 Veslemøy Kvamsø Olsen Stegaberg IL
430 Mathilde Alfarnes Amundsen Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla

Klubb

Lengde - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

26 Marie Folgerø Bremnes IL
35 Siren Habbestad Ersland Bremnes IL
47 Ine Sofie Nesvåg Bryne Friidrettsklubb
48 Ingrid Håland Pollestad Bryne Friidrettsklubb
50 Malin Hustoft Apeland Bryne Friidrettsklubb
56 Victoria Sørland Bryne Friidrettsklubb

177 Madeline Kate Dahl Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
226 Dawthlei Za Thang Hinna Friidrett
234 Maren Øglænd Hinna Friidrett
238 Natalie Aunan Hinna Friidrett
242 Rubi Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
249 Vendelinn Rosså Hinna Friidrett
251 Åsne Myklebost Torgersen Hinna Friidrett
255 Anna Amalie Julshamn Langei Idrettslaget Skjalg
276 Iben Skartveit Idrettslaget Skjalg
280 Johanne Hay Opsahl Idrettslaget Skjalg
286 Karina Naustdal Jakobsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
291 Line Safaa Al-Saiddi Idrettslaget Skjalg
304 Nora Louise Neset Sand Idrettslaget Skjalg
309 Oline Wigestrand Idrettslaget Skjalg
313 Pia Isabella Hvidsten Krakerei Idrettslaget Skjalg
316 Sanne Hviding Berg-Thomass Idrettslaget Skjalg
331 Thea Sofie Madsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
340 Tomine Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
377 Erle Lea Sletten Sandnes IL
420 Veslemøy Kvamsø Olsen Stegaberg IL

Klubb

Slegge - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

226 Dawthlei Za Thang Hinna Friidrett
228 Elise Møller Soland Hinna Friidrett
238 Natalie Aunan Hinna Friidrett
298 Mathea Wilhelmsen Sanne Idrettslaget Skjalg
331 Thea Sofie Madsen Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

Spyd - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

172 Kristina Ellingsen Østebøvik Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
280 Johanne Hay Opsahl Idrettslaget Skjalg
300 Mia Espedal Idrettslaget Skjalg
331 Thea Sofie Madsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
430 Mathilde Alfarnes Amundsen Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla

Klubb

1000 m Kappgang - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

182 Maria Pedersen Døske Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

1500 m - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

46 Brit Klingsheim Tønnessen Bryne Friidrettsklubb
53 Thea Bjorland Bryne Friidrettsklubb

142 Hedda Børø Opsøen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
442 Bjørg Risa Undheim IL

Klubb

200 m - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

138 Emilie Høyland Schou Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
142 Hedda Børø Opsøen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
144 Helene Bautista Hope Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
171 Kristin Myrvoll Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
235 Marit Næverlid Hinna Friidrett
239 Nora Hegreberg Hinna Friidrett
244 Seline Midtbø Dybvik Hinna Friidrett
247 Solveig Vigeland Hinna Friidrett
284 Kaia Seglem Helliesen Idrettslaget Skjalg
296 Malin Toppe Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
299 Mathilde Falnes Wedøe Idrettslaget Skjalg
321 Sarah Safaa Al-Saiddi Idrettslaget Skjalg
352 Marie Marvik Hølland IL Sand
375 Andrea Igeltjørn Lyngholm Sandnes IL
376 Elise Eikeland Sandnes IL
387 Selma Ims Sandnes IL
389 Daria Tsvetanova Peneva Sauda IL
391 Ingrid Lunde Sauda IL
400 Adele Linea Rokstad Stegaberg IL
405 Anna Feed Stegaberg IL
418 Tina Johanson Aarøy Stegaberg IL
451 Julianna Henden Bergens TF
468 Lilli Margaret Gulbrandsen Gneist,IL

Klubb

60 m - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

20 Jette Furnes Bremnes IL
138 Emilie Høyland Schou Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
144 Helene Bautista Hope Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
145 Helene Tewari Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
179 Maren Storaas Alsaker Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
192 Mattea Kold Knutsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
235 Marit Næverlid Hinna Friidrett
239 Nora Hegreberg Hinna Friidrett
247 Solveig Vigeland Hinna Friidrett
284 Kaia Seglem Helliesen Idrettslaget Skjalg
296 Malin Toppe Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
321 Sarah Safaa Al-Saiddi Idrettslaget Skjalg
352 Marie Marvik Hølland IL Sand
375 Andrea Igeltjørn Lyngholm Sandnes IL
376 Elise Eikeland Sandnes IL
389 Daria Tsvetanova Peneva Sauda IL
390 Hanna Haugsvær Sauda IL
391 Ingrid Lunde Sauda IL
400 Adele Linea Rokstad Stegaberg IL
405 Anna Feed Stegaberg IL
418 Tina Johanson Aarøy Stegaberg IL
451 Julianna Henden Bergens TF

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

239 Nora Hegreberg Hinna Friidrett
247 Solveig Vigeland Hinna Friidrett
299 Mathilde Falnes Wedøe Idrettslaget Skjalg
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321 Sarah Safaa Al-Saiddi Idrettslaget Skjalg
352 Marie Marvik Hølland IL Sand
387 Selma Ims Sandnes IL
418 Tina Johanson Aarøy Stegaberg IL
451 Julianna Henden Bergens TF
468 Lilli Margaret Gulbrandsen Gneist,IL

Klubb

800 m - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

46 Brit Klingsheim Tønnessen Bryne Friidrettsklubb
53 Thea Bjorland Bryne Friidrettsklubb

142 Hedda Børø Opsøen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
244 Seline Midtbø Dybvik Hinna Friidrett
299 Mathilde Falnes Wedøe Idrettslaget Skjalg
326 Sunniva Langseth Wikre Idrettslaget Skjalg
400 Adele Linea Rokstad Stegaberg IL
442 Bjørg Risa Undheim IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

138 Emilie Høyland Schou Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
144 Helene Bautista Hope Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
179 Maren Storaas Alsaker Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
239 Nora Hegreberg Hinna Friidrett
296 Malin Toppe Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
299 Mathilde Falnes Wedøe Idrettslaget Skjalg
375 Andrea Igeltjørn Lyngholm Sandnes IL
376 Elise Eikeland Sandnes IL
418 Tina Johanson Aarøy Stegaberg IL

Klubb

Kule - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

20 Jette Furnes Bremnes IL
46 Brit Klingsheim Tønnessen Bryne Friidrettsklubb
53 Thea Bjorland Bryne Friidrettsklubb

158 Johanne Pettersen Solli Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
182 Maria Pedersen Døske Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
241 Regine Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
244 Seline Midtbø Dybvik Hinna Friidrett
247 Solveig Vigeland Hinna Friidrett
380 Inga Rabben Reimers Sandnes IL
389 Daria Tsvetanova Peneva Sauda IL
390 Hanna Haugsvær Sauda IL
391 Ingrid Lunde Sauda IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

46 Brit Klingsheim Tønnessen Bryne Friidrettsklubb
53 Thea Bjorland Bryne Friidrettsklubb

138 Emilie Høyland Schou Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
144 Helene Bautista Hope Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
145 Helene Tewari Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
158 Johanne Pettersen Solli Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
171 Kristin Myrvoll Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
179 Maren Storaas Alsaker Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
192 Mattea Kold Knutsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
205 Selma Lønning Clausen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
235 Marit Næverlid Hinna Friidrett
239 Nora Hegreberg Hinna Friidrett
244 Seline Midtbø Dybvik Hinna Friidrett

247 Solveig Vigeland Hinna Friidrett
284 Kaia Seglem Helliesen Idrettslaget Skjalg
296 Malin Toppe Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
321 Sarah Safaa Al-Saiddi Idrettslaget Skjalg
352 Marie Marvik Hølland IL Sand
375 Andrea Igeltjørn Lyngholm Sandnes IL
376 Elise Eikeland Sandnes IL
380 Inga Rabben Reimers Sandnes IL
387 Selma Ims Sandnes IL
389 Daria Tsvetanova Peneva Sauda IL
390 Hanna Haugsvær Sauda IL
391 Ingrid Lunde Sauda IL
418 Tina Johanson Aarøy Stegaberg IL
451 Julianna Henden Bergens TF

Klubb

Slegge - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

158 Johanne Pettersen Solli Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
179 Maren Storaas Alsaker Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
182 Maria Pedersen Døske Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
241 Regine Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
244 Seline Midtbø Dybvik Hinna Friidrett
284 Kaia Seglem Helliesen Idrettslaget Skjalg
296 Malin Toppe Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
380 Inga Rabben Reimers Sandnes IL
390 Hanna Haugsvær Sauda IL

Klubb

Spyd - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

158 Johanne Pettersen Solli Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
192 Mattea Kold Knutsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
244 Seline Midtbø Dybvik Hinna Friidrett
247 Solveig Vigeland Hinna Friidrett
296 Malin Toppe Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg
380 Inga Rabben Reimers Sandnes IL
389 Daria Tsvetanova Peneva Sauda IL
390 Hanna Haugsvær Sauda IL
391 Ingrid Lunde Sauda IL

Klubb

100 m - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

55 Tuva Mürer Eidså Bryne Friidrettsklubb
122 Anna Kolstø Jensen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
212 Thea Marianne Dahl Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
227 Dina Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
236 Marlen Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
303 Mirjam Fatou Maurset Malam Idrettslaget Skjalg
378 Helle Ween Sandnes IL
383 Julie Pallisgaard Ghysels Sandnes IL

Klubb

1500 m - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

285 Kaisa Hjelle Idrettslaget Skjalg
424 Brittanna Hovda Balchen Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla

Klubb

200 m - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

55 Tuva Mürer Eidså Bryne Friidrettsklubb
122 Anna Kolstø Jensen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
227 Dina Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
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236 Marlen Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
330 Thea Dessingué Idrettslaget Skjalg
378 Helle Ween Sandnes IL
383 Julie Pallisgaard Ghysels Sandnes IL
481 Elsie Hjartholm Seger Sola Friidrett

Klubb

300 m hekk - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

330 Thea Dessingué Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

3000 m Kappgang - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

153 Ingvild Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

80 m hekk - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

236 Marlen Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
432 Sofie Skard Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla

Klubb

800 m - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

285 Kaisa Hjelle Idrettslaget Skjalg
330 Thea Dessingué Idrettslaget Skjalg
386 Sanna Hamre Sandnes IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

55 Tuva Mürer Eidså Bryne Friidrettsklubb
227 Dina Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
236 Marlen Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
367 Mari Rosseland Johansen Lye IL
432 Sofie Skard Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla

Klubb

Kule - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

55 Tuva Mürer Eidså Bryne Friidrettsklubb
212 Thea Marianne Dahl Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
217 Tora Kjellesvik Husveg Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
227 Dina Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
356 Ingebjørg Nikolaisen Kopervik IL
366 Maren Undheim Lye IL
367 Mari Rosseland Johansen Lye IL
481 Elsie Hjartholm Seger Sola Friidrett

Klubb

Lengde - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

132 Dzelila Hamzic Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
227 Dina Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
236 Marlen Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
303 Mirjam Fatou Maurset Malam Idrettslaget Skjalg
366 Maren Undheim Lye IL
382 Julie Christine Bækø Fuglesta Sandnes IL
383 Julie Pallisgaard Ghysels Sandnes IL
481 Elsie Hjartholm Seger Sola Friidrett

Klubb

Slegge - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

132 Dzelila Hamzic Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

153 Ingvild Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
212 Thea Marianne Dahl Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
245 Sigrid Møller Soland Hinna Friidrett
285 Kaisa Hjelle Idrettslaget Skjalg
356 Ingebjørg Nikolaisen Kopervik IL
367 Mari Rosseland Johansen Lye IL
492 Karoline S. Vestvik Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

Spyd - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

141 Frida Oline Steinsnes Nypan Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
217 Tora Kjellesvik Husveg Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
245 Sigrid Møller Soland Hinna Friidrett
285 Kaisa Hjelle Idrettslaget Skjalg
356 Ingebjørg Nikolaisen Kopervik IL
367 Mari Rosseland Johansen Lye IL
382 Julie Christine Bækø Fuglesta Sandnes IL
383 Julie Pallisgaard Ghysels Sandnes IL
384 Kristine Aksland Sandnes IL

Klubb

Tresteg - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

303 Mirjam Fatou Maurset Malam Idrettslaget Skjalg
366 Maren Undheim Lye IL
382 Julie Christine Bækø Fuglesta Sandnes IL
383 Julie Pallisgaard Ghysels Sandnes IL
384 Kristine Aksland Sandnes IL

Klubb

100 m - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

18 Helene Sæverud Bremnes IL
39 Trine Sjøvold Stensen Bremnes IL
94 Ingrid Sætre Ellingsen FIL AKS-77

110 Helen Solheim Volden Gjesdal IL
119 Angela Kallevik Vinnes Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
121 Anna Jakobsen Åsheim Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
149 Hilde Herskedal Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
152 Ingrid Lervik Endresen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
210 Synne Kleppe Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
213 Thelma Aase Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
230 Ida Andorsen Hinna Friidrett
374 Amalie Lauvvik Sandnes IL
388 Silje Lea Sletten Sandnes IL

Klubb

1500 m - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

90 Martha Gulbrandsen Fana IL
139 Emma Bauge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
246 Sofie Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
269 Emma Sunde Jakobsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
273 Freya Mjølsnes Idrettslaget Skjalg
342 Tuva Gjerdrum Vatland Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

200 m - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

18 Helene Sæverud Bremnes IL
39 Trine Sjøvold Stensen Bremnes IL
94 Ingrid Sætre Ellingsen FIL AKS-77

110 Helen Solheim Volden Gjesdal IL
152 Ingrid Lervik Endresen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
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213 Thelma Aase Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
230 Ida Andorsen Hinna Friidrett
297 Marin Stray Gautadottir Idrettslaget Skjalg
374 Amalie Lauvvik Sandnes IL
388 Silje Lea Sletten Sandnes IL

Klubb

300 m hekk - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

297 Marin Stray Gautadottir Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

80 m hekk - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

297 Marin Stray Gautadottir Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

800 m - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

90 Martha Gulbrandsen Fana IL
139 Emma Bauge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
246 Sofie Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
269 Emma Sunde Jakobsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
273 Freya Mjølsnes Idrettslaget Skjalg
342 Tuva Gjerdrum Vatland Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

Høyde - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

18 Helene Sæverud Bremnes IL
86 Elisabeth Bolstad Raa Fana IL

175 Line Volden Hjortland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
213 Thelma Aase Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
363 Vår Eik Litland Laksevåg TIL
388 Silje Lea Sletten Sandnes IL

Klubb

Kule - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

18 Helene Sæverud Bremnes IL
149 Hilde Herskedal Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
363 Vår Eik Litland Laksevåg TIL
368 Maria Slettebø Lye IL
472 Henni Elise Emberland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

Lengde - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

18 Helene Sæverud Bremnes IL
39 Trine Sjøvold Stensen Bremnes IL

110 Helen Solheim Volden Gjesdal IL
152 Ingrid Lervik Endresen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
154 Irene Storstein Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
166 Julie Ekrene Talmo Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
175 Line Volden Hjortland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
213 Thelma Aase Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
230 Ida Andorsen Hinna Friidrett
368 Maria Slettebø Lye IL
388 Silje Lea Sletten Sandnes IL
472 Henni Elise Emberland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

Slegge - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

149 Hilde Herskedal Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

230 Ida Andorsen Hinna Friidrett
246 Sofie Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
368 Maria Slettebø Lye IL

Klubb

Spyd - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

18 Helene Sæverud Bremnes IL
39 Trine Sjøvold Stensen Bremnes IL

149 Hilde Herskedal Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
166 Julie Ekrene Talmo Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
363 Vår Eik Litland Laksevåg TIL
368 Maria Slettebø Lye IL
472 Henni Elise Emberland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

Tresteg - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

39 Trine Sjøvold Stensen Bremnes IL
86 Elisabeth Bolstad Raa Fana IL

110 Helen Solheim Volden Gjesdal IL
154 Irene Storstein Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
246 Sofie Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
368 Maria Slettebø Lye IL
472 Henni Elise Emberland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

100 m - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

72 Inger Constanse Eidhammer L Etne IL
164 Jorunn Elisabeth Bakkevig Na Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
361 Fride Rolfsdatter Vågen Laksevåg TIL

Klubb

1500 m - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

173 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
218 Victoria Cecilia Huanca Lindgr Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
362 Siri Gamst Glittenberg Laksevåg TIL

Klubb

200 m - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

72 Inger Constanse Eidhammer L Etne IL
164 Jorunn Elisabeth Bakkevig Na Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
361 Fride Rolfsdatter Vågen Laksevåg TIL

Klubb

3000 m Kappgang - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

362 Siri Gamst Glittenberg Laksevåg TIL

Klubb

800 m - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

218 Victoria Cecilia Huanca Lindgr Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

Lengde - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

164 Jorunn Elisabeth Bakkevig Na Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
370 Malin Dale Os Turnforening
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Klubb

Tresteg - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

370 Malin Dale Os Turnforening
487 Hannah Rimstad Steffensen Fana IL

Klubb

100 m - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

120 Anita Pedersen Boge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
124 Anna Møinichen Alsos Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
128 Cecilie Lervik Endresen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
167 Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

1500 m - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

174 Kristine Lande Dommersnes Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
180 Margrete Jørgensen Baustad Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
220 Vilde Våge Henriksen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
329 Thea Austbø Idrettslaget Skjalg
372 Maria Haustein Os Turnforening
491 Vienna Søyland Dahle Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

200 m - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

120 Anita Pedersen Boge Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
128 Cecilie Lervik Endresen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
180 Margrete Jørgensen Baustad Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
220 Vilde Våge Henriksen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
459 June Sæbøe Tveit IL Norna-Salhus

Klubb

800 m - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

174 Kristine Lande Dommersnes Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
180 Margrete Jørgensen Baustad Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
220 Vilde Våge Henriksen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
329 Thea Austbø Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

Kule - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

393 Julie Noraberg Nilsen Seljord Idrettslag

Klubb

Lengde - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

129 Celine Furdal Lyngholm Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
167 Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

Klubb

Slegge - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

124 Anna Møinichen Alsos Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
393 Julie Noraberg Nilsen Seljord Idrettslag

Klubb

Tresteg - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

167 Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii
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